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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

ZF50E47A35
ACQUISTO
CARTA A4

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

CASA EDITRICE
SPAGGIARI
00150470342

1000.40
13/03/2014
19/03/2014

1000.40

ZAB0E2C1A4
ACQUISTO
TONER

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

CASA EDITRICE
SPAGGIARI
00150470342

632.98
06/03/2014
25/03/2014

632.98

Z9C0E3E7A9
ACQUISTO
DIZIONARI
INGLESE

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

LIBRERIA
RESOLA DI
C.Resola & C.
sas
01462690171

309.60
11/03/2014
14/03/2014

309.60

ZA70E5CDFF
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE DI
PULIZIA

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

CHIMICAL
00401030176

216.09
23/04/2014
31/03/2014

216.09

Z2C0D8462F
NOLEGGIO
PULLMAN

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

AUTONOLEGGIO
LOSIO
00262700982

440.00
19/03/2014
19/03/2014

440.00

ZA30D5AF1B
NOLEGGIO
PULLMAN

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

BAIGUERA
CLAUDIO
AUTONOLEGGIO
CON
CONDUCENTE
00007620982

375.00
31/03/2014
31/03/2014

375.00

https://www.icborgosangiacomo.edu.it/000
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Aggiudicato
€
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€

ZB10E5CDC0
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE DI
PULIZIA

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

PANZERI
GIOVANNI SNC
01366740163

1201.82
19/03/2014
25/03/2014

1201.82

Z2F0E13572
ACQUISTO
TONER E
MATERIALE
CANCELLERIA

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

EFFEGI DI
FANTONI G&C
SNC
01872630171

424.56
28/02/2014
06/03/2014

424.56

Z9A0E2B632
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE
CANCELLERIA

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

EFFEGI DI
FANTONI G&C
SNC
01872630171

1203.31
06/03/2014
14/03/2014

1203.31

Z730E2B678
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE
CANCELLERIA

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

EFFEGI DI
FANTONI G&C
SNC
01872630171

777.57
06/03/2014
17/03/2014

777.57

Z600E6B9C8
ACQUISTO
CASSETTA
NASTRO PER
TIMBRATORE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

TOSINI GROUP
SRL
02959530987

141.76
21/03/2014
26/03/2014

141.76

Z070D9CD39
MANUTENZIONE
FOTOCOPIATRICE 

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

LODA SAS
01412380170

93.94
31/01/2014
31/01/2014

93.94

Z3A0E375FC
ACQUISTO LIBRI
PER DSA

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

DIFFUSIONE
EDITORIALE
BRESCIANA
02024670172

227.25
10/03/2014
04/04/2014

227.25

Z090E3D988
ACQUISTO
MEDAGLIE
CAMPESTRE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

CREAZIONI
TREBI SRL
00612760983

73.20
11/03/2014
24/03/2014

73.20



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z530E45B4A
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE
CANCELLERIA

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

EFFEGI DI
FANTONI G&C
SNC
01872630171

904.39
12/03/2014
20/03/2014

904.39

ZA10E237A4
ACQUISTO
TONER

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

INGROS CARTA
GIUSTACCHINI
01705680179

187.15
05/03/2014
10/03/2014

187.15

Z300EA4872
NOLEGGIO
PULLMAN

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

BAIGUERA
CLAUDIO
AUTONOLEGGIO
CON
CONDUCENTE
00007620982

840.00
23/04/2014
23/04/2014

840.00

Z050DE71FE
MATERIALE
INFORMATICO -
ACCESS POINT

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

UFFICIO
TECNICA SRL
01438090175

573.40
19/03/2014
28/03/2014

573.40

Z820CFFC19
ACQUISTO
REGISTRO
ELETTRONICO

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

INFOZETA
02304170984

1830.00
16/12/2013
20/01/2014

1830.00

Z7B0E34EA3
SPESE POSTALI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

POSTE
ITALIANE S.P.A.
01114601006

82.24
01/03/2014
31/03/2014

82.24

Z070E3CB44
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE
SPORTIVO

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

MAXSPORT
1983 di Spinoni
Gipovanni
03018710982

314.94
11/03/2014
28/03/2014

314.94

Z9A0E45BCC
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE
CANCELLERIA

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

EFFEGI DI
FANTONI G&C
SNC
01872630171

320.54
12/03/2014
20/03/2014

320.54



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z300EAC206
ACQUISTOTONER

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

EFFEGI DI
FANTONI &C.
S.N.C.
01872630171

406.26
07/04/2014
18/04/2014

406.26

ZDE0EAC1DC
ACQUISTO
TONER

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

COM-INGROSS
SRL
02016480986

396.06
07/04/2014
14/04/2014

396.06

Z3A0D5AD47
NOLEGGIO
AUTOBUS

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

BAIGUERA
CLAUDIO
AUTONOLEGGIO
CON
CONDUCENTE
00007620982

620.00
09/05/2014
09/05/2014

620.00

ZDB0EA1673
NOLEGGIO
PULLMAN

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BAIGUERA
CLAUDIO
AUTONOLEGGIO
CON
CONDUCENTE
00007620982

130.00
02/05/2014
02/05/2014

130.00

ZB00EA16A0
NOLEGGIO
PULLMAN

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BAIGUERA
CLAUDIO
AUTONOLEGGIO
CON
CONDUCENTE
00007620982

165.00
09/05/2014
09/05/2014

165.00

Z790D5AF8D
NOLEGGIO
PULLMAN

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

DM VIAGGI
03272000989

600.00
28/04/2014
28/04/2014

600.00

Z320E2061D
NOLEGGIO
AUTOBUS

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

AUTONOLEGGIO
LOSIO
00262700982

600.00
29/04/2014
29/04/2014

600.00



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z0F0D5B065
NOLEGGIO
PULLMAN

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

DM VIAGGI
03272000989

430.00
23/04/2014
23/04/2014

430.00
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